GSME
Product Code Description Qty
Lighting Accessories Galleries
CGBBR225 Gallery Bakelite Style Brown Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 2.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBWH225 Gallery Bakelite Style White Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 2.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBBR325 Gallery Bakelite Style Brown Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 3.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBWH325 Gallery Bakelite Style White Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 3.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBBR425 Gallery Bakelite Style Brown Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 4.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBWH425 Gallery Bakelite Style White Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 4.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBBR525 Gallery Bakelite Style Brown Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 5.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBWH525 Gallery Bakelite Style White Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 5.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBBR625 Gallery Bakelite Style Brown Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 6.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
CGBWH625 Gallery Bakelite Style White Holder for Glass Lamp Shade Diameter 6.25 Inches Aperture 28mm
Lighting Accessories Coolie Lamp Shades
CCSBWH9 Coolie Lamp Shade Plain Diameter 9 Inch Bakelite Style White to Attach to Lamp Holder 28 mm
CCSBPK9 Coolie Lamp Shade Plain Diameter 9 Inch Bakelite Style Pink to Attach to Lamp Holder 28 mm
CCSBGR9 Coolie Lamp Shade Plain Diameter 9 Inch Bakelite Style Green to Attach to Lamp Holder 28 mm